In accordance with ¢ .
Rule 18.8 of the W U 0 7 -
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016,

Notice of progress report in a winding-up

A

Companies House

T

v o [o 7 (3 [5[6155 .

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Cicada Investments Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Paul David

Surname Allen

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town | London

County/Region |

e [E[CTa N[ [6[E[U

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Geoffrey Lambert O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Carton-Kelly another |iquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | 110 Cannon Street another liquidator.

Post town | London

County/Region l

Postcode I E I?'TWI_’?’EW

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




WuQ7/

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

Period of progress report

From date

i Bl Rl

To date

M3 6@ l2fol1fs

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

X (aga i

Signature date

2o b [2l0[s

04/17 Version 1.0




WU07

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

B Presenter information

mponant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Dominic Roberts

| {antact name

@ Where to send

| Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor

| 110 Cannon Street

|

London

Post town

County/Region

™= [Efcfa N[ [6 [ u

[ Country

[DX

l Telephone

020 3005 4000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held en the public Register.

T You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




8T0C AeW 6¢

9T0Z S9Ny (S3|eM pue pue|bug) ADUSAJOSUT 3U3 pue 9861
10y ADUDAJOSUT 343 JO WH(QT U0I303s 03 Juensind §10z |Udy €T 03
/102 |l4dy T poliad a3 J0j 1oday ssa.bo.ld ,sioiepinbi] ayl

(LANVdWO)D 3HL.)
(NOILYAINOI1 NI) dl1 SINIWISIANI VaAvdId




Hoday ssaiboud sioyepinbr aul
(uonepinbiy ux) Py SIUAUNSIAUT BPEDD

AIBAIIBINLING pUR POLIR4 Y} U] paunaul $35uadxa JO JUDWIRIRIS 'a
Auoyiny pnpucy) [eueuly Vo4 APARINLUND pUe POl
SWI0ISND) g aNuUsAYY IWH dWH B} Yo Joy SJUSWIISINGSIP pue $1502 awp slojepinbi] ay3 Jo sjielaq e ]
986T PV AduaAjosu] 98VI ApARRINWIND
Jap|oy aBJeyd Bureoy BuiAjend) HI4D puUe pouad syl Yjoq Joj Junooy sjuawhed g s1disoay siolepinbi i |
S0MRlg ADUBAIOSUT JO JUSIUSIEIS dIS uonepinby sy} pue AuedwoD ayl Jnoge uopewlojul AloJnjels v
8T02/+0/ET 03 £10Z/40/+T polad Bupodal ayL pousad ayL uauoy  xipusddy
d11 AosiApy dud jo
Alld-uopie Jaquue As4lj0sD pue uajiy piaeq |ned siojepinbiy a3yl sasuadxs pue SIUBWRSINASIP ‘uoneIsuUNW=. S103epinbin '€
{uonepinbi] u1) pI7 SIUSWIISIAUT EPEID) Auedwo) syl SI0JIP3.1d 313 10} SWO3IN0 pajewulsy T
dT1 MOsIAPY ddd AI0SIAPY dud uopepinbi ay3 Jo ssaifiold T
'Hodas sy} ul pasn aq Aew suoneiaslgge Buimolo) aylL juajuo) uoIds

SUOIIRIADI(E puR SIUBU0)




"3|qissod se uoos
se sn 0} sIy} apiaotd aseayd ‘suonebiisaaul Jno Jsisse Aew 234 Aayl yom ‘Auedwo)
2y3 Jo sbujeap pue siieye ‘sjasse syl INOQe UOIJRULIOjUl pjoy Jolipald Aue pinoys

'PaloNpU0D Uaaq sey ssauisng s,Auedwon syl yoiym u Aem ayy Buiuiaouoo
aaey Aoy suJaouod Aug UO uonRewIoul apiacid 0] SIOypaJD PajlAul pue ‘sIo)aip
3] WOl UORBULIOjUl 3U) PIsSARUR ‘uoneuwloll BURUNOIIR UIRHED pue SpIoJal
pue syooq sAuedwc) Syl PaMaIADI SABY [ "OpewW 3 Pjnod SOLIDACIA) JBUYM pue
‘saiued 1aylo 1o siopalip 543 ysulebe swep [eiualod Aue buipnpu ‘sey Auedwon ay)
S19SSE Jeym ojul suonebinsaaul azeuoiodosd Jno BuiAuies sapnpoul sannp Al Jo ued

*abe)s SIYy 12 2Nss! SIY} 03 UoRej2s Ul Sjieap Jayun)

asex|a) 0] Neudoidde aq Jou pinom 1| ‘adnjeu IAUSUBS J13Y] 0} anp ‘pue Buobuo
2Je sleye pue ssauisng sAuedwo) auy Jo 13dsas Ul pue paebal siyl Ul sauinbus Ay

Hoday ssauboid si0yepinbr] syl
(uonepinbry ur} P17 SlUSLISAAUT EpEd)

*SUONIESURL) UINS 10} 3jeuohel ay) Jo/pue
SalJenIauUSq W 3yl Ys|qeIse o1 ajgeun uaaq Jej snyl aaey [ ‘uonepinby au3
Buipadasd pouad ay) ul SUOHDIESURI) [BIURISCNS JO Jagunu e paynuapl 9ARY T UM

‘sBulesp pue sieye ‘Auadosd s,Aurdwon Byy 03 uoneRd Ul ssiped
PJIY} SNOLIBA LWOJ) UOIIELLIOU| POMDIASY puB pauselqo aAey T ‘uswiuiodde Aw s0uls

-ain(iey s,Auedwo?) ay) JO SSOURISLUNID 3Y) 0] uoneal u) sainbus Jo
Jaquunu e ssalboid 0] panupued aAey T ‘uswiuiodde 1no aouU1s pue pouad 243 Bulng

pouiad ay3 Bulinp uayeuapun 3Iom

*2]e153 uoyepinbi| sy} 03 uinjal e
BuiASIYIe O} MDIA B UM SSIWUAP pue aInjie) S,Auedwio) ayj O} pa) Jey) SSOUBISWNIID
a3 J0 1adsal u) sIPNeW e 23e61SaAu 0) BUINUNUCI 218 9M ‘MOj3q PaLLLLJUCD SY

*J03epinbi se uswiuiodde Aw aouls AjRAIIRINWND OS|B PUB poLIS4 9y} 10}
suoipesuely ylog bujielep Junodae sjuawied pue sydisdal e s g xipuaddy 1e payoeny

JUN0DDY sjuawied pue sydiooay

*98v1 JO VH0T UOIIDS Yyim 3ouepiodde Ul (8102 judy
€1 03 £102 Mdy T Buiaq) pouaq ay) 4oy uoiepinby| ayy jo ssaiboid ayy uo podai |

*31R1S JO AlE1aI0as ay) Ag Auedwon ay) Jo sicyepinbi se pajulodde s20m 1
pue A||3y-uoueD JJ0a9 Usym STOZ IMdy HT [IUN Jojepinbl se paioe JaAIdsy [BRINO
3yl °s1oz Aenuer g1 uo uopepinby Alosindwod ol Auedwod auyy buped spew
sem taplo dn Buipuim e ‘bT0OZ 13GWBAON + pPalep vOd auyy Aq uoiled e 0} Jayung

uoiINpou

uonepinbi| ay3 jo ssaiboid T



'9]€358 uonepinbi| ay}
0} winjal e Buiaaiyoe 0] Mala B Yjm asiwap pue aunjie) s, Auedwo) ayy 0] pa)
1Y} SadURISWINGAD 23U Jo Padsal Uy stepew ulenad ajebisaaul 0} shuguo)

suonebnsoau]

'3UO 10} MO||e 0} SpeLU 3 SUoljRS)|eal
BPIYNS pinoys ‘uoingrisip Yans Aue o) Joud 199p Jo sjooud aesipnipy

*$IOJIPRID painIssun
Wolj PaAIRIal suwioy 1qap Jo jooid ssad0id pue JapISUEd 0} Shupuod

*ssan0ud
uonepinby ayl jo padsar ul uonewlojul Buipiaoad pue sauanb loypan
Buissaippe Buipnjpu)] SI03pad PaINJASUN UM 2USpUOdsaLIod ahuniuo)

@2uapuodsalio) pue suoday

*9seajRl ,s103epinbi Juior
ay) Buuieygo pue sauedwo) Jo 1easibay syl Yyum UDIIRIUSWNI0P JUBAD|2)
34yl Buly ‘sispoyadiers o) uodsd jeuy e buuedard Bupnpuy ‘uoisnpuco
e 0} 3sen ayy Buug oy s9pso Ul Sjuswalnbar Aloymels eyl o Aue)

Hoday ssaufiold slolepinbi sy
(uonepinbri ul) Py] SIUBLISSAUL EPEDID

‘padinbal se suinis
Bulobuo Jo uoISS|WgNS *SIDURIEID XE] UIRIGO 03 JYWH WM uosiel) bujobug =

“sauedwoy) 40 Jelisibay ayl yym pajy 2q oy
palinbai aue spodal asayy Jo sa1doD -woljaiay) Buisye salenb Aue abeuelw
0] SNURUOD pue S|RAIZUI JeNbad 18 SJoypald 0) SHodas Aloymels apiacid 0] =

Bupodas pue soueidwer Alojniels

"31e1s9 IY] Jo Weuaq
BY) JoJ UonESIIEal B U) JNSII PINOM WIeD B UDNS Jey] papadxa si ) siseq
[ePRWW0D B uo ‘aiaym swiep |eba| Aue ‘ajeudosdde ssaym ‘sssuboid o] .

‘33e15a Al JO Jljeuaq Iyl
10} pasieal aq Aew yaiym ‘Aue 4l ‘syasse Aue Builyiuapl Jo sasodind ayy 1oy
slieye pue sbuijeap ‘ssauisnq s,Auedwio) auy ojul SUoRebiISIAUl SNUPUOD 0] =

51955y

‘Neudosdde
21aym ‘Auedwio) aul 0} SIOSIAPE J2WLIOS SUY YIIM 3DUSpUOdSDLIoD panupue) =

‘slaneud ased ssa160ud 03 yess
3s5eD usamiaq sbupissw seinbBal panuguon 'ssasboid juawndop 01 sajepdn
[eusaqul Jeinbal pue ABajens ased Jo Bupojuow pue uoRISPISUOD panuuY) =

Juswabeuely 358D

"9)e1$3 2y Jo uomsad xey ay3 pue
suopesisibal 10 s20Ul0N Jeindiped ‘SuladU0d jRIUSWLONAUS ‘AJRJes pue yjesy
Buipnpui sispew Jypads ases Jo Bulojuow puR UORRISPISUOD panuuUo) =

‘SIDUI0 pue 12y UOIPSI0Nd B1Rd ‘1Y Alaqug ay) se ydns uollesibal Jsjo pue
sJopjew |edIylD pue |euoissalosd Jo Buuojiuow pue uoelapISUOD panuUuol =

sjuswalinbay Aloje|nbay
"USEUSPUN 3q 0] Y10M 24NN JO ARLULLNS B 10} MOJD( 235 d5E3Id

UuNeHIPUN 3q 03 HIOM INInd

uonepinbij ayj jo ssaiboid '



poday ssalbold siolepinbi ayy
(Uonepinbiy uL) PI SIUSLISIALL BPEDID

"3UEISU) SIUY Ul Aldde jou seop ued paquoasald ay) abieyd Buileoy cu S| auay) Sy

"(£00¢
Jaquiadas §T Bunep-i1sod ableys Buneoy syl 01 P3{qns) SIOUPAID PaINIBSUN
10} JepeAR Ipew S| yAum Japjoy abieys Buieop syl 03 anp suopes|eal |u
Jo Juawale ue s Hed paquoasald aul ‘9RET 10V AJUSAIOSUT IYT YIMm Soueplodde Ul

Hed pagLsald syl

‘'suonebnsaaul Bulobuo siciepinbr] JWor ay) wWoly
Bunnsai suoijesi|eal 19sse aIniny Aue uo Ajpanua puadap |Im pue ‘ulepasun uiewal
spadsosd puapiaig "SIOHpaID pasndasun o} puspialp e Aed 03 suolepinbiy juior
3Y3 9|geud 0} Juasaud Je 33e)s3 UoKEpPINbI| SYI UIYPM SPUNy JUSIDIYNSU] a1e 31y L

*sBuipssnold asayl uwl sigap syl paaoad
BARY OUM SIOJIPAID PRINJBSUN WOl pp'6EE'C06'9F Buljjelol swiep paaiadal asey [

$10}ipal) paindasun

“JOTJEW SIY} Ul SI0NPRID [enuasasald umouy ou aJe alay ]

S1031paJl) |enualasaId

"PAAIDR) U2Q 2ARY SIONPAID Paindas Lo
Swie ou ajep o) pue asnoH saluedwoy) je pasalsibal usaq aaey sabebuow o

§10}1pa.l) pel1ndas 10j swodjng

‘paiedaid uaaq jou sey
SJOJPaJD JO) JUBWISIEIS SWOIN0 PAIRLUNSI LR ‘UlBlEoUn ulRwal (S1S0D pajelosse
JIDUY puUe) suonesiieal Aue Jo wnjuenb 3yl pue apeUl U2aQ SABY SLICIIRSIIRAI OU SY

$J10}1pa.40 9] 10j 2w00]1N0 poajewunsy '¢




"SAISSIIXD e Ssasuadxe U0
uorjesaunwias 3y jeyy uonjedndde pnoy) e a0y podad siyl Jo 1d130a1 33 buimo||oy syoom
8 JO Jlwi| 3w e s1 a1ay podal ssaibeud sup jo 1diaoal ayy Buimojjoy sAep Tz Buisq
uolzewojul Bupsanbal 10 W 3w B S| 319Y] 3jcU aseald "Isanbal uo noA 03 Juas
3q |im SpInb jueadjaa ayy Jo Adoa pley e ‘Ajpaneulaly ruonepinbi| Joj suo ay) 199195
pue wiy-apinbsaay/wodr Adosiapediy sioypais//iduy yui Bumo)os auy Buisn ssadoe
URD NOA YoIym S334 0} apIng ,SJ0NpaD) 3 Ul punoj aq ued syybu asayy Jo sjieiap
Jayung *(Ajuo g xipuaddy Ul IN0 395 SB POLIRG U3 Ul paLIndul sasuadxa ay) ale asay)
30U JO 3Sed J04) "sajny ADUSAjosSU] 33 Japun ‘Jodad Siyl ul pasopsip 1541 ale
Yolym ‘sasuadxa laylo pue uoielsunwal siolepinbil ayy sbusjeys oy ybi e aaey
Jayuny pue Jojepinbiy ayy wody uonewou Jayung 3sanbal 03 b e aaey sioupal)

‘poLiad
2y1 Buunp paunaul Usaq saey Jey} sasuadxo Jo Juawalels e q xipusddy 12 yoeye 1

uonepinbiy 3yl Jo sasuadx3y

Hoday 55016014 sioyepinb sy,
(uonepinbi UL} P17 SIUBUNSIALT BPEID

'~y xipuaddy Ul 3n0 335 42 polaq 3yl Buunp
Pa1Indul SJUSIBSINGSIP JO S|ieIeg  “paundu) sem abeajw ay) awi) ayy e buljeaasd
ajel abeajiw pasoidde JYIWH SYL 18 AICSIADY ddd AQ pied aue ‘ae1se Aouaajosul
A 01 JEINGLNEL ANDUIP SI YIAYM ‘[DARI] SSBUISN] JOJ S3DIYAA 3leald Jo 3sn 3yl 0}
Bunejas sosuadxa 40} apew sjuawied abeajily “Ja3ew Siyl yum Buesp uy soyepinbi
3yl AQ paunaul $3500 |enpe Jo abieydal e ale SjuIWSSINGSIP LSJI01epInb] syt

SjuUaWasINgsIq ,slojepinbry

"Aue JI ‘s|qepeae spuny
10 [2A3] 2U3 0] PaYILISal 3 ||IM UMBIP S99} pue |jnj Ul PRIaA0D3I 3q ||IM SIS0 3533
J3YIDYM UJRHIIDUN S| 1 JOBW SIY} U] S1ep 0] PAYNUIPI SIASSE JO [3A3} 3U3 UO paseg

3 xipuaddy je paysenie
S| 33Ep O} pPUE polad 343 Y10q Buunp pauniul s3s03 swiy sl Al JO umopyealq

'9]2P 0} UMBIP U93Q DARY S99} OU 3peLU U] dARY
SUOIESI|ess OU SY *SISBQ 1S0D SLUI} B UO Paje|nojed aq pinoys uonessunuas sioepinb
3yl Jey) vonn|osal e passed SI0)Pald ay) AUPUOdsAI0D snojasud Ul pasiApe sy

uoneJaunway siojepinbiy

sasuadx? pue sjuawWISINGsIp ‘uonjeldunwiad siojepinbiy "¢



ST0Z Adenuer 61

107 13qWSACN +

P10 40 TkoL

uopuoT ‘8onshyi Jo pnoD Yybiy

HapIo dn Buipuipa
alf] Jo a1eq

uolned
su3 Jo 3jed

sJaquinu
CIEIETETRT(fTeg)

:ybnougq
a1am sbuipasadoud
uonepinbr ys1ym ur Yno)

:s103epinbr

(H¥ NED3
ucpuo
HNoD Uil {eAOY b

YHO 0SS
X9553

23S UO DYIDISOM
aal( Jaremabpug /z¢
S0 400|4 15414
SJURIUNOIY SW|T U 0D

YHO 0SS
%2553
295 U0 3yI[21S9M

Hoday sse.6014 siojepinbry syl

(uonepInbn 1) PIT SIBLISAAU] BPEID)

:SSaJppe ssouisng

130140 paI2IsiBal SNOIASI]

STOZ/Y0/b1 J0 Juawujodde jo 33eQ 9AIQ 133emabplig /7€
SSVIHO 1004 15414
N3g N¥D3 SJUBIUNODDY ST JUd)y 02 190140 paJaysibay
uopuo
199415 uouue) Q1T ££8€€/90 waquinu Auedwion
dooj4 puz
dT11 AosIApY dud :s403epinbi Jo SSaIppY 800z/o1/L2 :uoljesodioduj Jo dleq
Al|Px-uone) Haquie A214)0a0) g UdjY plaRQ |ned :s10)epinbi) Vv/N 'sawiey Buipety 110
:S$T1IVL3A NOLLYAINDI ‘NOLLYWHOINI ANVdIWOD

uonepinbi| ay) pue Auedwo) syl Jnoqe uonew.iojul Aioymels

v Xipuaddy



Hoday ssaibold ,si101epinbri syl
{uonepinbn ux) Py SIUBWASIALT eped)

(o0'¥1vT)
(00°pTH'T) 2/ uieW ySI
A8 Q3LN3ISIU4TY
(00'¥IH'T) {00'88) (00'185228'9)
1IN 1IN
1IN N $SI0}IPS.) PAINDBSUN (00°'185228"9)
SYOLIQIWD AIUNDISNN
(00'+99'2) (00'88)
00°'¥9¢ 0088 sabuey) sueg
00'00¢'Z TN uonesUNWRY "Y'
SNOLLYSTIV3d 40 1S0D
000521 N
00°0STT JIN Jsodaq sisuoniiad
SNOLLYSITvIY 135SV
3 ] E
8T0Z/v0/€T 01 810Z/¥0/€T 01 sijeyy jo
STOZ/¥0/¥T wouy LT0T/v0/pT wouy juswBalels

AjpaneInuInd pue poLdd 3yl yjoq ayj 10j JUnoddy sjudwied g sydiasay ,siojepinbiy

g xipuaddy




Hoday ssalboug siolepinbig syl
(uorepinbi ug) P15 SIUSLISBAUT BPEID

PALINIUL SEM S0 3yl dWwl dyrje Bul|leadud

GL1-GZ) AR A 051-001 Hoddng g JeuoISsj0.4 Joung
218l JHINH 3yi 1e padieyd s| adean
- $62-002 $62-002 GlTGLL [BUO|SSBj0Id JBUIO
089 IBjo] pueis
089 aBe1s0g SOF-0vE SOFOvE §G¥-0zE siojoau] / siebeuepy
| kiobayen - GPG-0SY S6¥-0SP G6G6E Jauped / 1axe} Juswiuioddy
3 anjep £T0Z ABINIST 9107 AR 15T ETOZAINTIST apesy
8102 Iudv €1 0} 2}0Z [4dy ¢1 wo.3 sajed no abieyn dud
pounad 3y} 4o} sjuaasIngsIg
01962 SL'VIS'Y St'G) 0zZ'zL G6'L 02l SJNOH |ejo)
. 00'002 0009 0g0 0E0 Bupel] - Buijuncooy ase)
00°00Z 00°'09 0£'0 0L¢ Buipesy -
. 0582 00'0SL'L 00'¥ 05 050 sBunaspy /Buinoday Aonjels
00'6.2 0528 0g0 00 L¥A/XYL ddy sod
£9°982 05°2ETL ocy 08t 050 asueyidwo) Moymeyg =
00'£0¥ G109 Gz 050 520 0S50 suonebsaal] - [ebs
L2452 STLIZ'L 0Ly G6¢ GL0 wop, Aiojebisanul
27882 00°SLL'} 56'S Sty 00'L 050 uopebpseau)~
8LLPE 00°085 04l 07'l 050 SIolpal) painoasun
8LI¥e 00°08S 0Ly 0z’) 050 sioppaID~
00'6.2 00'59L 09°0 090 UONENISIUIWPY [eJaUaD)
GZ'9lE 67’228 092 68’1 GP'0 0e'0 MBISY pUB |0JIOD SSED
25°80¢ 57'186 0z S¥' S¥o 0£"0 Bujuue)d pue uogegsIIWPY -

3 s40)234g slaulied j siaye]
3 a1ey Al ebelaay 1500 [BI0L SJNOH |ej0) |euoIssajoid 1ayi0 1 siabBeuepy yuswiuoddy

8102 1udy €| 0} 210Z |udy ¢| pouad ayj Joj pabieyd swil

AoARRINWND puk poLdd 9Y3 Y30q 10 SJUIISINGSIP Pue s3sod awy siojepinbiy ay3 jo sjieyaq

3 xipudddy




paunou) sem1sod ayl awn ayy se Juijeassd
31 JYWH ayr 1e padieyd s) adeauy

16°0vS |ej0] puBRIS) Uoday ssa160.d sioiepinbil syl
00641 Auadoid {uonepinbiy Ug) P17 SJUSLUISIAUT BPEDD
05l Buipuog - - - oddn EUQ|ISS8)01d Joiun
12581 sbe1sog §L1-GZL 61621 054-001 Hoddng g [BUD|SSBJ0Id JoIUNf
0025 yoseag Auedwon S62-002 S6¢-00¢ SLCSiL [EUDISSAI0l 4 IBUIO
0Z'691L Buisienpy SOF-0rE SOP-OvE S5702¢ si0j0auq / siebeuey
| AoBajen - SG-0SP S6F-05Y S6Y-G6E 18UURd / Jede] Juswiuoddy
J onjeA 1107 Aew 15T 9707 AR 15T ELOZ AT 45T apein
810Z I4dy €1 03 5102 |1dv pi woig sajes 1o ebieys du4

pouad ayy 1o} SJUAMUISINGSI(]

1581 GZ°10SZS 0Z'0vZ §5'Sh 08'191 66'2Z 066 $iNOH |Ejo)
00002 0009 0E0 Qc0 Buipes) - Bununoooy asel
00'00Z 0009 0c0 0£'0 Buipes) -
(R F 00'758'2 &¥'0L 0g'8 G612 sBuneapy /Bupoday Aoimels
ol'¥o2 056052 056 0zt 08’} 050 [elauas) - soueldwon Aoiniels
¥.'682 05'055 06'L 05l ora LVAXVL 1ddy }sod
9902 00'v18's 6812 00214 S6'¢ 060 goue|dwo) Aojnyesg -
££'86¢E 5219l SOt 0z'L S0 00'C suonebysanl - jeba
¥Z'681 SZTIT'iT 08'Erl SOt 50’88 0.8 ove wopn Aojebnsanuj

) 96'¥61 05's28'8zZ S8 SOk $2'68 G5'6 ory uonebpsaau| =
65°09¢ 00°ERP 0Ll 05t 0Z'o S10}Ipa.D) - SudIsUad
007567 05192 050 050 piojpue]

! 8% 92¢ 00'498'C 62’2 o't Gl 0Ll SI0HpRIY PaINJasUn
¥G'£2E 05'150' Sv'6 06'S 6¢°L 0ze SI0)IpaIYi-
££'862 00'551 090 090 uciesieay jesse-efis]
££'85T 00'sSL 090 09°0 uopesijeady jessy-
14'G82 00008 501 00 L0 Buiuueld pue AGayeng
00°0vE 0089 020 020 dIAd pue sa
00'052 00'001 oro o0 gouRINSL|
5461 00622'9 0 ve 060 oF'ee UoNEASIUILPY [E13UsS)
Sh'Ske 00042 1] oLl |e18uag) - BunuNooYy asen
§5°20€ GL'866'0 00°€2 srel GL4 ore MBaY puE |01jU07) BseD
00°G/L 0521 040 oLo Buijunoooy ase)

88 0ve ST68r'pL gL09 080 TN oL's e fiujuue|g pue uopensiuwpy:-

yeddng

k} ¥ [BUOISSI}01d s10)23.1Q siaulded f S1ayel
3 aley AluH4 abelaay 1809 |e1o] SINCH |Bjo] lonp |BUDISS3J0u1d 424D ; siafeuep wauwjuioddy

810z ludy €1 0} 102 udy 1 pouad sy} psbleys awil

AjoAize|nWNG pue poiidad 2Y3 Y30q 40 SJUDLWISINGSIP pue s3sod duw s1ojepinbi ay) Jo speleag

9 xipuaddy




Hodoy ssalbold ,sJ01epinbr sy
(uonepinbi] uT) P17 SIWBUISIAUT P

866'6S €989 jejol
t9¢ 88 sabiey) yjueg
, L5T qST sjuaWasIngsiq |eba
560y 8£0'C saa4 |eba]
00b'C UO[BIBUNWII S,JaAIRI3Y [BDILO
TS L SjuswBsIngsip SI1spjoH 32O
105°2S VAR {S1500 W] ) uanelsunwWal SIAPIOH MIYO
3 E
8TO0Z Iudy €1 8107 |udy £1
0} 0}
pouad aapenwn) poliad

Aj9ARRRINWIND puk poLIdd 243 Ul pa.LINdul SasuadX? Jo Juatudlels

3 xipuaddy



